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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault + Euro 5 + Carrier Supra 950Mt + Dhollandia Lift

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte

Opbouw hoogte

Accessoires

Koel-vriestransport
2007

000088
VF629AHA000000088
4x2

2

Handgeschakeld
204.474 km

Diesel

Euro 5

19.500 kg

8.488 kg

11.012 kg

965 cm

260 cm

753 cm

250 cm

243 cm

ABS
Antiblokkeersysteem
Bladvering

Elektrisch bedienbare
ramen

Elektrisch verstelbare
buitenspiegels

isobak

Luchtvering
Radio/Cassette speler
Radio/CD speler
Snelheidsbegrenzer

spoilers
Zonneklep
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Beschrijving
VF629AHA000000088

Merk koel unit: Carrier
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